Telephone:  1300 326 533/1300 ECOLED
Address:  17/56 Keys Road, Cheltenham, Vic, 3192
Updated ate: / /2018D 29 10
LED Highbay 5050 Series
Model .NO
Rated
Power
Lumen
Output
Rated
Voltage
Frequency PF CCT CRI
Beam
Angle
IP Rating
EcoMatters Driver
EM-GKA01W075-15 75W 12750Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >70 90 IP65
EM-GKA01W100-15 120W 17000Lm 200 240Vac- 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >70 90 IP65
Inventronics Driver
EM-GKA02W075-15 75W 12750Lm 100-277Vac 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >70 90 IP65
EM-GKA02W100-15 100W 17000Lm 100-277Vac 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >70 90 IP65
EM-GKA02W120-12 120W 20400Lm 100-277Vac 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >70 90 IP65
EM-GKA02W150-12 150W 25500Lm 100-277Vac 50 60Hz/ > .0 9 2700 6500K- >70 90 IP65
Patented driver design for prolonged work life.
IP65 rating. Water&dust proof.
Compact slim design to reduce transportation costs.
Proprietary optics design to reduce glare and increase
beam density.